In accordance with
Rl_llesﬁ 3, 6:3 &6.50f Ll QO 2
the Insolvency {England

Sales) ules 2015204 N otice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

Companies House

s

A13

05/06/2017 #175
COMPANIES HOUSE

*ABBM1AES: T T

17/05/2017 #14

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

m
coperte o [1 [+ [+ [2[2]2]0

3 Filling in this form
Please compiete in typescript or in

Company name in full IABACUS TW LIMITED

boid black capitals.

E Liquidator's name

FuH forename(s) MARTIN CHARLES

Surname ARMSTRONG

u Liquidator's address

Building name/number | ALLEN HOUSE

Street | 1 WESTMEAD ROAD

Post town | suTTON

County/Region l SURREY

Postcode [? WIT |7[7|T/T!_

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number ‘ 8 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.

Past town }

County/Region I

s [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

[ifs o[z [e[olil7

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

0O Statement of concurrence

E Sign ancr‘c{ate
Liquidator's signature  Sanature (

Signature date

W oIS R N

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

El’resenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you da it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

] conmact e @Tﬂlhere to send
| Company Name You may return this form to any Companies House
| address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address
| The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
| Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
| DX 33050 Cardiff.
l Post 1own
’ County/Region
W l
| e {— |—’_F’7[_’_ ﬂ Further information
= For further information please see the guidance notes
| on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

| Tedephane

W4 checaist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 10




Rule .14

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Abacus TW Limited t/as "Shaikh & Co" (Formerly 'Shaikh & Co Limited")

on the 26 April 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name C'JLMA K SHAtwa

Signed ﬁ.i\—‘k’

Dated 2»(': k\)‘“\ 2—”‘1’ :




Insolvency Act 1986

Abacus TW Limited t/as "Shaikh & Co" {(Formerly 'Shaikh & Co Limited")
Estimated Staternent Of Affairs as at 26 April 2017

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £ £
ASSETS
Goodwilt 143,775.00 35,000.00
Metro Bark Pic (34,000.00)
Surplus c/d 1_.'900.00
Surplus bd ... 1,000.00
1.000.00
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-
_ NIL
1,000.00

DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS

NIl
1,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where appiicable (to carry forward) NIL
1,000.00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGES POST 14 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
1,600.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
1,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Director/Former Director 48,000.00
HSBC Bank Plc 14,260.00
HM Revenue & Cusloms 95,494.00
157,754.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1566,754.00)
{156,754.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
TOTAL SURPLUS/DEFICIENCY) (156,854.00)

Page 1 nf 1 24 Apnt 2017 4G 05



96 56 (107 mdy b7 S0°S107 49A 105 Bl \VA g0 abey
ameubig

96 $54'161 Buyero ) sauug g
g9t ZNL ey 'syap sbpuqun) ‘Kem Buipuensbuny sueg

o0 00G'EE SMUDET 0} "AINO TISSTHCEAY A8 OINIO 38 0L “WILNIQIINQD ® JL1VARd usizys wemno 0080
JOE ZNL ey "suepn obpaquny *Aea BupueisBuny ey

00 00051 sNUIDa] 0} "ATINO JISSIHCAY AG OINTJO I8 0L "IWILNICINDD T JLvAIEd sebunybin weD 00ND
0 IunoWY 'y10280/22 (UsnS eteq (abieys Buneoi g paxi4 wamg Aunoeg

00'000'¥E Mdb ALDT 'UOPUCT ‘Mo uoldiiBLINOS SLO ddpegoseN 0OWD

007092 »1 g He_y DESH cOHD

96 v6¥'GE ZZ4 863N "sud L Uodn apseImON 'uCiueqBua ‘main JHed UOIUSH "ZOZE 48 W MDY SWI0IEND ¢ SNudhay INH LOHD

1 580ppY Jey Aoy

s10)|psa Aueduwon - g
(.payw 00 B Yiieys, Apanuiog) 00 ¥ UNIYS, SBf PajUI] ML Shoeqy
Suosnsuuy texteg widing



00 Gi 2102 190¥ P

L - J U Y TR % R PR

OLOZ "18A TTOS Sdi . 130 ebeg

ammjeubig

00°0 000 001 o0'0 Bujielo | sainuz Aruipio 2

AR 00 08 0G0 Aieupig <OE ZNL 1B 'siam 8bpuqun) Aepn Suipueisbury e smuec 0 Weys wem SN 00SH

000 06 0 oL 0G0 AseuipiQ d9¢ ZNL ey 'siam abpuqun ) ‘Aepa BupueisButy “wied souag oL seBunybin wie) JN OONH
saleys ariep

dripizd  dnpajen 4o oN  (euwion  adAL sSaIppy swep Aay

slapjoyaseysg - o
(PauwWiT 00 § Wieys, ANawiog) 03 ® UXIRYS.. S8/ PSRWIT ML SNIBqQY
Guonsuny Jaydeg uidin g



